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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/33-continued 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

'Categpry 
of 

Appn. 

5461 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------.---------~ 

84.18.031 

84.19.039 

84.19.039 

84.22.009 

84.24.051 

84.25.061 

84.28.021 

84.28.021 

84.28.039 

84.31.001 

84.40.011 

84.45.001 

84.45.001 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

85.45.009 

85.45.009 

85.45.009 

84.47.001 
DETER 'N 

Refrigerant air dryers designed to remove 
contaminents from air 

• 'Kawashima" vertical form fill and seal 
packaging machines -KBF-IIO 

"Shibuya" horizontal cartoning machine 
SlID 4842G cartoning machine designed to 
erect, end load and seal products in cartons 

Wurtex handling bins 

John Deere precision maize planters 
series 7000 and 7100 

Westrup fAU - 1500 fine cleaner 
NOTE: If approved the above goods wi II be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed 
under Tariff Item 84.25.069 or at the rates 
of duty prescribed under part II 
reference 10 of the tariff 
Perfect flail chopper 
Model KV 180 

Perfect flail chopper 
Model KV 220 

"Minimaster poultry waterers" 

Chip screening and washing machine 

CETME 5000 and 25000 hosiery drying and 
finishing machines 

Cross Wheel universal grinder 
NOTE: If approved the above goods wi II be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed 
under Tariff Item 84.45.009 or at the rates 
of duty prescribed under part II 
reference 10 of the tariff 
Rigganna heading machine complete with formers 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed 
under Tar iff Item 84.45.009 or at the rates 
of duty prescr i bed under part II 
reference 10 of the tariff 
Production turret centre machine used to 
drill, ream tapp and bore metal articels 

Komori KPS-3 plate punching tyaUIIl for ~be 
manufacture of printers plate. 

Replacement shafts a"~ hijbs for M~~*1 Po~ 3/a 
tandem slitter 

Retro fit ~It fRr !I~ul ~ox ~/~ .IIHer 

Slitter c~tter sr104,r M_rk II ~.~~ ~Q 
,harpe" c.rpld~ ,\I H t n. kn I Val 

WldI1Ia I-Intillal a4tOI!l.tI~ IInlversal .nO(lio~ 
machine 
wldilla Brinding maohln, t~pe fS600 
CURRENT OETERMINATIQN 
Woodworking machinery I 
Automatic firewood saWI 
Bandsaws wi th throat capacity not exceellin. 

535mm (21 in) 
Box nailing machines 
Breast benches 
Circular breakdown saws 

WELLINGTON 
CompAir New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 12-246 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
Heat & Control Ltd (Greer Div) 
C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Heat & Control Ltd (Greer Div) 
CI - Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

10 

10 

10 

Northern Pulp Ltd 10 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
Monk Bros 10 
PO Box 1347 
GISBORNE 
Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 10 
PO Box 22640 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Field Equipment Ltd IQ 
PO Box 662 
HASTINGS 
Field Equipment Ltd 10 
PO Box 662 
HASTINGS 
Elbar Industries Limited 911 
PO Box 8062 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Northern Pulp Ltd lQ 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
Bonds (NZ) Ltd (Hofilery DIVis!Qn) It) 
C/- McGowan & Magee Lfd 
PO Box 1306 
WELLINGTON 
Pine Epterprls~s IQ 
9 Rata Road 
Whenuapai 
AUCKLAj'ID 

Terry Giliespiv Ltd 
33 PepUllce Rd 
MAIJWj(J~ BAY 

Weldip~ lndu~trie~ Qf 
Aq,tralasia Ltll 

C/- ~p~al Tarirr Cons"ltarts 
PO BQK 73 03~ 
AUCKI,N'!l INT~RWATIPt'Af, AlfPORT 
Sidn~y Cooke Gfap/lI~$ !,tel 
PO Bq~ 31Q9 
AUCKI,N'!l 
Alex ~arvey Inpustrl~ft Lt~ 
Pri v~te Bag 
Manu~Ju 

AUCKI,fJ'/D 
Alex lIarray InflustqeA Lt~ 
Priv~te PaS 
fl\anu~_u 

AUCKI"ANll 
Alex "arv~y lnpu'trle~ Ltp 
pri v~te ll~g 
Manuilau 
AUCKI.ANll 
Taur_oge pie & TOQI ~~~ers 

106 ~ircll Ave 
TAUR~A 

Ip 

10 

III 

10 

10 

I~ 

AK 502531B A 

AK ~02551 A 

AK ~02556H A 

HO ~80704C A 

ON ~6099QK CA 

AK ~0209aK YO 

HO ~205HD A 

A 

CH ~40137P A 

HO :~80707H A 

WN ~2100a II 

HO ,pOI83~1! 

AI< p02371f 


